Glaze Frit

Frit NO.

11 - 3841
11 - 3870
12 - 3614
12 - 3725
12 - 3730
12 - 3737
12 - 3795
12 - 3798
12 - 3979
CFT-014
CFT-015
14 - 3661
14 - 3663

Bone

Type

Zircon Opaque

Zircon Opaque

Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Matt
Matt

Firing

Temperature

[*C]
1080-1150
1120-1170
1000-1100
1120-1170
1050-1120
1050-1120
1100-1150
1050-1120
1100-1150
1100-1150
1100-1150
1100-1200
1100-1200

C.O.E
[x107/°C]
182
180
198
185
188
165
205
212
174
252
209
36
80

China Glaze

Product NO.

MG-503MX
BC-505MX
BC-507MX
BC-622MX

Type
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent

Firing

Temperature

1120-1160
1120-1160
1120-1160
1120-1160

C.O.E
x107'/°C1
230
231
224
221

TCMATEC

@ TOMATEC(XIAMEN) FINE MATERIAL CO., LTD.

D.S.P
[°C]
670
785
640
710
630
575
625
663
700
650
691

D.S.P
[°C]
645
670
650
673

361023 Guankou Sanshe, Jimei, Xiamen, China

TEL: (86) 592-3133111
FAX: (86) 592-6385553
Uses

Wall Tiles

Wall Tiles

Dolomite China
Vitrious China
Dolomite China
Bone China
Bone China
Dolomite China
Vitrious China
Bone China
Magnesia Porcelain
Low C.O.E. Matt
Low C.O.E. Matt

Uses

Bone China
Bone China
Bone China
Bone China



